TommaTech GmbH - München / GERMANY mail@tommatech.de
High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And
Anti-Reflection Glass
Coating glass for self-cleaning reduces surface dust
Excellent Durability
Wind load up to 2400 Pa, Snow load up to 5400 Pa
0~+5W Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W
Easy Installation
Outstanding Low Irradiation Glass
Outstanding panel performance even in weak light conditions
WATER PROOF, SUITABLE FOR ROOFTOP
SOLAR PANEL FRAME SYSTEM
SOLAR ROOF TILE
PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE 108PMCK12
TommaTech PERC Monocrystalline Roof Tile Solar Panels are
designed to be used in on-grid and off-grid solar energy
solutions. The new generation solar modules provide the
highest energy generation per unit area with improved cell
shape and dimensions. The efficiency of the cells and therefore
of the modules is increased by optimizing the electron capture
capability of the cells with PERC technology. Known as Roof
Tile, this model allows the modules to be interlocked to each
other with the design made in the panel frame system, making it
possible to create useful areas such as garages or warehouses
with the option of mounting on carcass buildings, while at the
same time providing insulation with its impermeable structure.
TT550-108PMCK12 550 Wp
TT545-108PMCK12 545 Wp
TT540-108PMCK12 540 Wp
TT535-108PMCK12 535 Wp
TT530-108PMCK12 530 Wp
12BB
YEARS
10
Product